FRENCH FRIES

NACHOS WITH SALSA

ONION RINGS

CHEESE CHILLY TOAST

CHEESE BAL

GRILLED SANDWICH VEG / CHICKEN
GARDEN SANDWICH VEG / CHICKEN

PIZZA VEG / CHICKEN

PASTA (CHOICE OF SAUCE) VEG / CHICKEN
CHICKEN FINGER

FISH FINGER

BURGER VEG/CHICKEN
HOT DOG VEG/CHICKEN
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CONTINENTAL SNACKS VEG/NONVEG

CHINESE SNACKS VEG/NONVEG

CORN MASALA / SPINACH CORN
CHOWMIEN VEG / CHICKEN
FRIED RICE VEG / CHICKEN

CHILLY PANEER
CHILLY CHICKEN
CHILLY FISH

- MANCHURIAN VEG/NON VEG
'SEASEME HONEY CRISPY CHICKEN
SPRING ROLL VEG / CHICKEN

- CRISPY HONEY POTATO

250
250
350
350
350
350 / 400
350 / 400
400 / 500
500 / 550
500
600
350 / 400
250 / 300

300 / 350
400 / 450
400 / 450
550
650
750
550 / 650
650
400 / 450
400

INDIAN/ TANDOOR SNACKS VEG/NONVEG

KATHI ROLL VEG / CHICKEN / MUTTON 400 / 450 / 550
PAV BHAII 450
VEG PAKORA / PANEER PAKORA 350 / 450

PANEER TIKKA / CHICKEN TIKKA 350 / 450

BIRYANI SELECTION

VEG BIRYANI 625

CHICKEN BIRYANI 725

MUTTON BIRYANI 825

CONFECTIONARY

CAKE 1600 / 1650 / 1750
(PINEAPPLE BLACK FOREST CHOC TRUFFLE)

PASTRY 170
ICE CREAM (2 SCOOP) 180
HOT CHOCOLATE FUDGE 300
BROWNIE WITH ICE CREAM 300

NON-ALCOHOLIC DRINKS

TEA

COFFEE

COLD COFFEE

SHAKE

MINERAL WATER

DIET COKE

SOFT DRINK CAN

FRESH LIME SODA WATER
ENERGY DRINK
FLAVOURED BEVERAGE

ALCOHOLIC DRINK

CORONA
HOEGARDEN

BEER CAN LIGHT
BEER CAN STRONG
BREEZER

* Taxes as applicable

175
175
350
350
90/50
145
125
150
275
145

400
400
400
450
375

* We levy 5% discretionary service charge

VEG

NON VEG

SPORTS CAFE




