

## CONTINENTAL SNACKS VEG/NONVEG

FRENCH FRIES	250
NACHOS WITH SALSA	250
ONION RINGS	350
CHEESE CHILLY TOAST	350
CHEESE BALL	350
■ GRILLED SANDWICH VEG / CHICKEN	350 / 400
■ GARDEN SANDWICH VEG / CHICKEN	350 / 400
■ PIZZA VEG / CHICKEN	400 / 500
■ PASTA (CHOICE OF SAUCE) VEG / CHICKEN	500 / 550
CHICKEN FINGER	500
FISH FINGER	600
■ BURGER VEG/CHICKEN	350 / 400
■ HOT DOG VEG/CHICKEN	250 / 300



## CHINESE SNACKS VEG/NONVEG

■ CORN MASALA / SPINACH CORN	300 / 350
■ CHOWMIEN VEG / CHICKEN	400 / 450
■ FRIED RICE VEG / CHICKEN	400 / 450
CHILLY PANEER	550
CHILLY CHICKEN	650
CHILLY FISH	750
■ MANCHURIAN VEG/NON VEG	550 / 650
SEASEME HONEY CRISPY CHICKEN	650
■ SPRING ROLL VEG / CHICKEN	400 / 450
CRISPY HONEY POTATO	400



## INDIAN/ TANDOOR SNACKS VEG/NONVEG

■ KATHI ROLL VEG / CHICKEN / MUTTON	400 / 450 / 550
PAV BHAJI	450
VEG PAKORA / PANEER PAKORA	350 / 450
■ PANEER TIKKA / CHICKEN TIKKA	350 / 450



## BIRYANI SELECTION

VEG BIRYANI	625
CHICKEN BIRYANI	725
MUTTON BIRYANI	825



## CONFECTIONARY

CAKE (PINEAPPLE BLACK FOREST CHOC TRUFFLE)	1600 / 1650 / 1750
PASTRY	170
ICE CREAM (2 SCOOP)	180
HOT CHOCOLATE FUDGE	300
BROWNIE WITH ICE CREAM	300

## NON-ALCOHOLIC DRINKS

TEA	175
COFFEE	175
COLD COFFEE	350
SHAKE	350
MINERAL WATER	90/50
DIET COKE	145
SOFT DRINK CAN	125
FRESH LIME SODA WATER	150
ENERGY DRINK	275
FLAVOURED BEVERAGE	145



## ALCOHOLIC DRINK

CORONA	400
HOEGARDEN	400
BEER CAN LIGHT	400
BEER CAN STRONG	450
BREEZER	375



• Taxes as applicable

• We levy 5% discretionary service charge ■ VEG ■ NON VEG

